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Spielbericht

26 Stapel,Marco

21 Schumacher, Thomas
88 Kriger,Jacob

20 Schumacher,Maik
54 Grochulla,Alexander
82 Holtmeier,Volker
92 Stapel ,Andre

101 Schnapke,Ralf

65 ThiemeAndre

100 SchnapkeAlrik

41 Schwartz,Simon

91 Hennigs,Paul

7 Kinzel,Peter

8 Kleinau,Edgar

11 Krutzfeld,Georg
109 Rahimi,Mohammad
106 Kallweit,Frank

110 Téger,Nico

102 Binsch,Steven

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1929
2113
1741
1800
1730
1748
1728
1692
1599
1559
1677
1489
1440
1451
1516
1315
1074
1009
835

Landesliga A 2021/2022 2021/2022
Runde 7 Paarung 3 am 03. April 2022 09:00 Uhr

SV Gardelegen

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg IV

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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9004 Udelnov,Vaentin
1126 Eschner,Fabian
9005 Herter,Arne

165 Marnyuk,Serhiy
1140 Bertz,Marcus
103 Spandel,Michael
1113 Schlegel Kai Friedrich
1084 Grahn,Jirgen
1136 Heider,Michael
1110 Bartels,Sebastian
1043 Kirstein,Roland
9011 Noénnig,Jakob

9008 Petzold,Johannes Julius
9102 Dornheim,Carl-Friedrich

9103 Schlange,Jonathan
9010 Mirschel, Thaddeus
99 Schwieger,Thomas
1135 Friedrich,Florian
9013 Hoffmann,Svenja
1120 Udelnow,Andrej

1801
1813
1718
1772
1848
1785
1773
1841
1875
1685
1642
1488
1541
1566
1548
1523
1627
1416
1318
1353



